
Organization Primary Point of Contact Email Primary POC Phone Number Mandatory Walkthru Attendee Notes/ Additional Contact
Pipkin Construction Nick Pipkin Bids@pipkininc.com (509) 884-2400 Yes
East Slope Earthworks Dustin Slimp estimating@eastslopeearthworks.com (509)899-7056 Yes
Abadan Plan Center Plan Center Administration planroom@abadanplancenter.com 509-747-2964
DJC Plan Center plans@djc.com 206-622-8272
Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148
KRCI LLC Joey joey@krci.net 509-884-5258 Yes
Cascade Central Construction, LLC Bruce McLean bruce@cascadecentral.us (509) 885-2547
Gibson and Son Road Building Jack Jensen Jackjensen41@gmail.com 3605104003
Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Selland Construction, Inc. Mike Massarelli estimating@sellandconstruction.com 509-662-7119 Yes Ryan Fransen; rfransen@sellandconstruction.com
Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshank bids@smithexcavation.com 509-782-0446
Jessup Home Design Matt Black mattb@nwi.net 206.765.6531 Yes
Tikka Inc Randy Johnson justin@tikkainc.com 360-907-2307 Yes
Anderson Landscaping Matt Boon matt@landscapebyanderson.com 509-293-2279 Yes
Hurst Construction Chus Bohokuan estimating@hurstconstructionllc.net 509-664-0173 Yes
Konnerup Construction Inc Justin Konnerup jtkonnerup@gmail.com 425-508-0847 Yes
H&H Construction Solutions David Hull david@hhcswa.com 509-859-6888 Yes
Rudnick & Sons Construction Julia Hinderer julia@rudnicksons.com 509-669-3791 Yes
J&K Earthworks Kurt Davis kurt@jkearthworks.com 509-860-4420 Yes
Absolute Choice Electric Pat Horton pat@absolutechoiceelectric.com 509-761-8003 Yes
Basic Septic Design & Installation James Rivard basicseptic@gmail.com 1-800-505-7731
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